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Sprockets

PHS 100-3B20

ANSI sprockets

SKF

TYPE: Triplex, Pilot bore, hub on one side, Standard ANSI (SKF)

I

ABC

mechanics.com

——T1 Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM

ﬂ'I_F Pitch

Dimensions bore, min
Dimensions bore, max
Hub, H

Hub, L

Thickness, T1

I

Number of teeth

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

6,350
31,750
95,250

139,700
120,650
16,990
219,456
20

47,900

SKF



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/

